
 Results

RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 200m Freestyle Mixed
Preliminary

Event 39
16 AUG 2022 -  9:58

ER   7:22.33   TARGET TIME    0.00 0.00 0.00

CR   7:26.67   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Budapest (HUN) 18 MAY 202124.59 51.54 1:46.54

Heat

1 2 FRA FRANCE 7:38.82 q

FUCHS Roman (M) 14 JAN 1998 0.61 25.04 52.14 1:19.79 1:48.04 1:48.04     

YEBBA Wissam-Amazigh (M) 08 APR 2000 0.26 24.23 51.42 1:19.38 1:46.86 3:34.90     

ROSSI-BENE Giulia (W) 05 NOV 2006 0.29 27.53 58.27 1:30.40 2:02.39 5:37.29     

TESSARIOL Lucile (W) 06 JAN 2004 0.15 27.90 58.39 1:30.03 2:01.53 7:38.82

2 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:40.84 2.02 q

BIRD Kieran (M) 02 SEP 1999 0.65 25.73 53.44 1:21.89 1:49.64 1:49.64     

WHITTLE Jacob (M) 25 SEP 2004 0.35 24.51 52.47 1:21.49 1:49.54 3:39.18     

HOPE Lucy (W) 30 JAN 1997 0.43 28.35 58.70 1:29.91 2:00.41 5:39.59     

COLBERT Freya (W) 08 MAR 2004 0.72 28.27 58.94 1:30.17 2:01.25 7:40.84

3 5 ITA ITALY 7:41.22 2.40 q

CIAMPI Matteo (M) 03 NOV 1996 0.64 25.59 53.21 1:21.72 1:49.55 1:49.55     

MEGLI Filippo (M) 10 MAY 1997 0.26 24.84 52.24 1:21.02 1:49.44 3:38.99     

CESARANO Noemi (W) 14 JUL 2003 0.24 28.57 59.23 1:30.47 2:01.17 5:40.16     

CAPONI Linda (W) 22 DEC 1998 0.20 28.03 58.58 1:29.81 2:01.06 7:41.22

4 6 POL POLAND 7:41.33 2.51 q

SIERADZKI Kamil (M) 11 JAN 2002 0.63 25.91 53.89 1:22.24 1:49.57 1:49.57     

CHOWANIEC Mateusz (M) 03 OCT 2003 0.40 25.27 53.19 1:21.72 1:50.07 3:39.64     

KLIMEK Marta (W) 24 JAN 2003 0.39 28.30 58.78 1:30.76 2:03.38 5:43.02     

POLANSKA Aleksandra (W) 24 SEP 2000 0.22 27.32 57.35 1:27.98 1:58.31 7:41.33

5 9 NED NETHERLANDS 7:41.51 2.69 q

PIJNENBURG Stan (M) 04 NOV 1996 0.63 25.14 53.10 1:22.22 1:51.99 1:51.99     

KROON Luc (M) 30 AUG 2001 0.33 26.15 53.65 1:21.12 1:49.26 3:41.25     

DE JONG Imani (W) 28 MAY 2002 0.35 27.45 57.79 1:28.85 2:00.20 5:41.45     

HOLKENBORG Silke (W) 31 AUG 2001 0.21 27.53 57.87 1:28.80 2:00.06 7:41.51

6 8 HUN HUNGARY 7:41.87 3.05 q

ZOMBORI Gabor (M) 08 OCT 2002 0.62 25.59 53.64 1:22.13 1:50.33 1:50.33     

MESZAROS Daniel (M) 27 SEP 2004 0.43 25.14 52.52 1:20.64 1:49.02 3:39.35     

HOSSZU Katinka (W) 03 MAY 1989 0.54 28.07 59.15 1:30.65 2:01.99 5:41.34     

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna (W) 03 APR 1989 0.24 27.97 58.45 1:29.58 2:00.53 7:41.87

7 1 ISR ISRAEL 7:44.06 5.24 q

LOKTEV Denis (M) 04 JUN 2000 0.56 25.24 52.79 1:20.85 1:49.20 1:49.20     

SOLOVEYCHIK Bar (M) 15 AUG 2000 0.14 25.11 52.89 1:20.91 1:49.28 3:38.48     

GOLOVATI Daria (W) 30 AUG 2005 0.51 27.77 58.44 1:30.05 2:01.76 5:40.24     

POLONSKY Lea (W) 25 MAY 2002 0.11 27.87 58.81 1:31.30 2:03.82 7:44.06

8 0 DEN DENMARK 7:47.36 8.54 q

HANSEN Andreas (M) 25 AUG 2000 0.60 25.67 53.54 1:21.53 1:50.02 1:50.02     

GADGAARD Mikkel (M) 03 MAY 1999 0.20 25.16 53.43 1:21.96 1:51.13 3:41.15     

HANSEN Marina Heller (W) 28 FEB 1994 0.05 28.33 59.68 1:31.00 2:02.24 5:43.39     

JENSEN Caroline Wiuff (W) 01 JAN 2004 0.27 28.49 59.82 1:31.58 2:03.97 7:47.36

9 3 SWE SWEDEN 7:47.65 8.83 R1

JOHANSSON Victor (M) 13 SEP 1998 0.66 25.89 53.32 1:21.48 1:49.32 1:49.32     

HANSON Robin (M) 02 APR 2001 - 0.01 25.09 52.96 1:21.65 1:50.14 3:39.46     

ASTEDT Sofia (W) 13 NOV 2003 0.27 27.94 59.01 1:31.34 2:03.53 5:42.99     

BERGMAN Hanna (W) 01 MAY 2001 0.41 28.23 59.02 1:31.18 2:04.66 7:47.65

10 7 SVK SLOVAKIA 8:01.24 22.42 R2

JABLCNIK Frantisek (M) 23 OCT 2003 0.67 25.67 53.61 1:22.68 1:51.58 1:51.58     

NAGY Richard (M) 09 MAR 1993 0.09 25.94 54.99 1:25.16 1:55.19 3:46.77     

TRNIKOVA Nikoleta (W) 29 JUL 2002 0.39 29.21 1:01.47 1:34.74 2:07.01 5:53.78     

POTOCKA Tamara (W) 15 AUG 2002 0.42 29.33 1:02.18 1:34.96 2:07.46 8:01.24
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